55.32
KOM
 Kombi metal frame anchor
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ITB-KOT-2022/2085
Dimensions
 Material index  d  l [mm]  D [mm]  L [mm]  Type of coating
5532100112PS M6 130 10 112 B (White zinc coating)
5532100132PS M6 150 10 132 B (White zinc coating)
5532100152PS M6 170 10 152 B (White zinc coating)
5532100182PS M6 200 10 182 B (White zinc coating)
5532100202PS M6 220 10 202 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)